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LaRosaleda
GOLF CLUB

1 PUNTUABLE RANKING PITCH & PUTT 2022
LA ROSALEDA GOLF CLUB
27 DE FEBRERO DE 2022
FEDERACION CANARIA DE GOLF

HORARIO DE SALIDAS - 27 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

TEE HORA LICENCIA JUGADOR
CP22463638 MARIAVELAZQUEZ MORALES
CP22941134 NOEL CALZADILLA MANGAN
CP02893646 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
CP35066333 SANTIAGO SANTANA MONZON

1 | 8:30

CP05137603 SANTIAGO RIVERO DE LA CRUZ
CP15982572 RAMON RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
CP02420749 CANDIDO RUANO TRUJILLO
CP00221589 FERNANDO LEIRO LOPEZ
CP02463632 JUAN PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
CP15427186 JULIO RODANES OVEJAS

CP02893648 MARIO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
CP35895074 JESUS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
CP17265712 CARLOS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RIVERO
CP22453146 ANTONIO GENOVART PATTERSON
CP15266720 KARL GNADLINGER

CP00955318 FRANCISCO CACERES RODRIGUEZ
CP26951909 JOSE LUIS VERBO PALOMINO
CP02408840 JAVIER SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ
CP15774294 PABLO LUIS HERNANDEZ CRUZ
CP06408782 ALEJANDRO REYES DE PAZ
CP06946848 JOSE MARIA RUBIO ORTEGA
CP02238929 ANAESCUDER MARTIN

CP15409176 ANDRES MEDEROS BETHENCOURT
CP00220731 ROBERTO SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO
CP35402575 RICARDO JAVIER HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CP09428202 FRANCISCO JAVIER SABARIS REY
CP06398474 RONALD RAYMOND CACHEMAILLE URBIETA
CP06981121 JUAN SEBASTIAN SANCHEZ DE ARMA
CP02411871 FRANCISCOJAVIER SUAREZ PADRON
CP09405989 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
CP06286388 EDUARDO GALERA GASPAR
CP06507060 MAURO FERNANDEZ ROJAS
CP02466757 BEATRIZOREJAMONTERO
CP15931740 SEBASTIAN REH

CP15453152 JOSE MANUEL SOSA RODRIGUEZ
CP22926388 LEONCIO CALZADILLAHERNANDEZ

1 | 8:40

1 | 8:50

1 | 9:00

1| 9:10

1] 9:20

1 ]9:30

1 | 9:40

1 ]9:50




11:20

CP35244580
CP35102263
CP26453373
CP26369863

CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ
BERNABE GONZALEZ ALONSO
MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ

11:30

CP04159518
CP35361805
CP26090357
CP01113315

JESUS JEREMIAS DELGADO FONTES
ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ
JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ
AGUSTIN MARTIN SANCHEZ

11:40

CP26454308
CP04288677
CP04366613
CP01113322

JUAN ANTONIO CUBAS CABRERA
ENRIQUE ROCIO MORALES
JULIO MARTIN ROBAYNA

LAURA BATISTA MEDEROS

11:50

CP26400927
CP35444909
CP04263746
CP35899089

JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES
CARLOS JULIO SUAREZ PAZOS
LUIS MARIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ
PEDRO MANUEL MARTIN ORTEGA

12:00

CP35476678
CP35995009
CP35427195
CP35421833

LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL

ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN LOPEZ

GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
XAVIER POLICART GENE

12:10

CP20959758
CP35444044
CP26406286
CP15793027

MARIANO TRIGO | BARCELO
JORDI GARCES MARTIN
JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ CRUZ
MAIJA LEENA LEPPANEN

12:20

CP15698466
CP00381543
CP06815666
CP15076778

ANDRES GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS SALOMON FELECHOSA
FERNANDO AZA FRUTOS
JEAN-PAUL NGUEGANG

12:30

CP09955776
CP15896610
CP15448004
CP06069486

PEDRO CAMPELO RODRIGUEZ
VICENTE GODOY GONZALEZ

ANTONIO ANGEL RADDINO NISORIA
SALVADOR JOSE FERNANDEZ SOCORRO

12:40

CP09889234
CP15453151
CP24414156
CP15765537

JORGE MARTIN RAMON

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL ARRIAGA BRINGAS
RICARDO PEREZ REY




